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	ул. Алтайский уголок

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№п/п
	Начало участка, 
км+м
	Конец участка, 
км+м
	Объект
установки
	Проектируемые
	Установленные
	К установке
	Расположение

	
	
	
	
	Опор / светильников, шт
	Протяжённость, м
	Опор / светильников, шт
	Протяжённость, м
	Опор / светильников, шт
	Протяжённость, м
	

	1
	0+019
	0+219
	 
	5/5
	200
	0/0
	0
	5/5
	200
	Левая кромка

	Итого:
	 
	5/5
	200
	 
	 
	5/5
	200
	 



